
FACULTY/STAFF Directory

School of Environmental and Civil Engineering Technology (SECET)

Employee Room # Extension Email Address Department
Badrane, Fouad A3037/38 NA fouad.badrane@senecacollege.ca SECET     PT
Bhattacharya, Ranjan A3005 416-764-0508 Ranjan.Bhattacharya@senecacollege.ca Dean-FASET     FT
Butler, Juliette A3020 416-764-9790 juliette.butler@senecacollege.ca SECET/SFPET     PT
David, Carol 416-764-9627 carolann.david@senecacollege.ca Student Adviser     FT
De Guzman, Dennis A3095 437-312-0295 dennis.de-guzman@senecacollege.ca Laboratory Technologist - SECET     FT
Deonandan, Derek A3046 416-764-9787 derek.deonandan@senecacollege.ca Academic Program Manager     FT
Elarabi, Hamdy A3037/38 NA hamdy.elarabi@senecacollege.ca SECET     PT
Elkady, Basant A3031 416-764-9784 basant.elkady@senecacollege.ca SECET     FT
Ensafi, Ida A3043 416-764-9788 ida.ensafi@senecacollege.ca Coord- Civil     FT
Garrett, Ramona Remote 416-764-0851 ramona.garrett@senecacollege.ca WIL SECET/SFPET     FT
Gryffyn, John A3037/38 NA john.gryffyn@senecacollege.ca SECET     PT
Hinds, Paul A3031 416-764-9799 paul.hinds@senecacollege.ca SECET     PT
Hunt, Jonathan A3023 416-764-9789 jonathan.hunt@senecacollege.ca SECET     FT
Jadeja, Mahipal A3047 416-764-0722 mahipal.jadeja@senecacollege.ca Coord – EMT/ETM     FT
Janjic, Dan A3024 416-764-9786 dan.janjic@senecacollege.ca SECET     FT
Kelton, Nadia A3020 416-764-9796 nadia.kelton@senecacollege.ca SECET     FT  
Khani, Catherine A3037/38 NA catherine.khani@senecacollege.ca SECET     PT
Khosravi, Kambiz A3037/38 NA kambiz.khosravi@senecacollege.ca SECET     PT
Kwan, Kerry A3033 416-764-9791 Kerry.kwan@senecacollege.ca SECET/SFPET     FT
Lecce, Maura A3015 416-764-9793 maura.lecce@senecacollege.ca SECET     FT
Lwin, Nanda A3019 416-764-9798 nanda.lwin@senecacollege.ca SECET     FT
Majzoub, Hadi A3042 416-764-0516 hadi.majzoub@senecacollege.ca Chair - SECET/SFPET     FT
Miller, Nahgeib A3017 416-764-9797 nahgeib.miller@senecacollege.ca SECET     FT
Norouzi, Mehran A3017 416-764-9794 mehran.norouzi@senecacollege.ca SECET     FT
Richards, Devi A3037/38 NA devi.richards@senecacollege.ca SECET     PT
Scornaienchi, Sante A3023 416-764-9775 sante.scornaienchi@senecacollege.ca SECET     FT
Slopack, Herb A3037/38 NA herb.slopack@senecacollege.ca SECET     PT
Steele, Owen A3019 416-764-0723 owen.steele@senecacollege.ca SECET     FT
Wickham, Andrew A3016 NA Andrew.Wickham@senecacollege.ca EcoSeneca Initiative    PT
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